
Home Delivery Price List 2024

To place an order,
please contact us on:  Tel: 01376509101   Email: tiptreepatisserie@tiptree.com

 
Also check out our website www.tiptreepatisserie.com

and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie

Minimum order £25 + £5 delivery fee



10" ROUND CAKES 12-16 SERVES

Caramel Fudge
Carrot
Cherry & Coconut
Chocolate Fudge
Coffee & Walnut
Farmhouse Fruit
Lemon Drizzle 
Red Velvet
St. Clement's
Tangy Lemon 
Traditional Chocolate
Victoria Sponge
Praline Chocolate Fudge -VG
Biscoff Cake - VG

PRICE

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£23.00
£23.00

MIXED SELECTION BOXES
Mixed Box (Carrot, Choc Fudge, Coffee & Walnut,
Farmhouse Fruit, Lemon Drizzle) (35 per box)

Duchess box (Choc Orange, Red Velvet, St
Clements, Tangy Lemon, Victoria) (35 per box) 

Vegan Box (Praline Choc Fudge, Cherry Bakewell,
Strawberry Crumble) (42 per box)

PRICE

£23.00

£24.00

£24.00

Home Delivery Price List 2024

To place an order please call the office on:  Tel: 01376509101
 

Also check out our website www.tiptreecakes.com
and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie



LEMON DRIZZLELEMON DRIZZLE

COFFEE & WALNUTCOFFEE & WALNUT

CHOCOLATE FUDGECHOCOLATE FUDGE



TRAYBAKES 16 SERVES

Apple Shortcake
Dark Sticky Gingerbread
Lemon Drizzle
Shortbread Chocolate Chip
Traditional Butter Flapjack
Caramel Chocolate Bar
Mars Crunch
Rocky Road
Retro School Cake 
Heavenly Brownie (without nuts)
Vegan Cherry Bakewell
Vegan Raspberry Crumble

PRICE

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£19.00
£19.00

Home Delivery Price List 2024

To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101
 

Also check out our website www.tiptreecakes.com
and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie



LARGE CHEESECAKES 12-16 SERVES

Cherry
Lemon 
Strawberry
Passion Fruit 
Cookies & Cream
Raspberry & White Chocolate 
Rolo 
Speculoos (Biscoff) 
Lemon & Lime 
Chocolate Brownie 
Honeycomb 

PRICE

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

LARGE TARTS 12 - 16 SERVES

Lemon 
Iced Bakewell 
Bitter Chocolate 
Lemon Meringue 
Key Lime 
Millionaires

PRICE

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

Home Delivery Price List 2024

To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101
 

Also check out our website www.tiptreecakes.com
and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie



Home Delivery Price List 2024

LARGE TORTES 12 - 16 SERVES

Chocolate Truffle 
Passion Fruit 
Strawberry 
Chocolate Profiterole 
Raspberry & White Chocolate 
Tiramisu

PRICE

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

LARGE GATEAUX 12 - 16 SERVES

Chocolate Fudge 
Blackforest 
Vanilla & Strawberry

PRICE

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00

LARGE BAVAROIS 12 - 16 SERVES

Vegan Lemon
Vegan Piña Colada
Vegan Raspberry & Pistachio
Vegan Chocolate Orange

PRICE

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101
 

Also check out our website www.tiptreecakes.com
and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie



Home Delivery Price List 2024

LARGE QUICHE 12 SERVES

Brie & Cherry Tomato 
Broccoli & Stilton 
Cheese & Onion 
Goat's Cheese & Red Onion 
Mediterranean Vegetables 
Quiche Lorraine
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 

PRICE

£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£28.00

To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101
 

Also check out our website www.tiptreecakes.com
and follow us on Instagram @tiptreepatisserie


