



Minimum order £25 + £5 delivery fee

To place an order,

please contact us on: Tel: 01376509101 Email: tiptreepatisserie@tiptree.com



10" ROUND CAKES 12-16 SERVES	PRICE
Caramel Fudge	£22.00
Carrot	£22.00
Cherry & Coconut	£22.00
Chocolate Fudge	£22.00
Coffee & Walnut	£22.00
Farmhouse Fruit	£22.00
Lemon Drizzle	£22.00
Red Velvet	£22.00
St. Clement's	£22.00
Tangy Lemon	£22.00
Traditional Chocolate	£22.00
Victoria Sponge	£22.00
Praline Chocolate Fudge - VG	£23.00
Biscoff Cake - VG	£23.00

MIXED SELECTION BOXES	PRICE
Mixed Box (Carrot, Choc Fudge, Coffee & Walnut, Farmhouse Fruit, Lemon Drizzle) (35 per box)	£23.00
Duchess box (Choc Orange, Red Velvet, St Clements, Tangy Lemon, Victoria) (35 per box)	£24.00
Vegan Box (Praline Choc Fudge, Cherry Bakewell, Strawberry Crumble) (42 per box)	£24.00

To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101













TRAYBAKES 16 SERVES	PRICE
Apple Shortcake	£18.00
Dark Sticky Gingerbread	£18.00
Lemon Drizzle	£18.00
Shortbread Chocolate Chip	£18.00
Traditional Butter Flapjack	£18.00
Caramel Chocolate Bar	£18.00
Mars Crunch	£18.00
Rocky Road	£18.00
Retro School Cake	£18.00
Heavenly Brownie (without nuts)	£18.00
Vegan Cherry Bakewell	£19.00
Vegan Raspberry Crumble	£19.00





To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101



LARGE CHEESECAKES 12-16 SERVES	PRICE
Cherry	£30.00
Lemon	£30.00
Strawberry	£30.00
Passion Fruit	£30.00
Cookies & Cream	£30.00
Raspberry & White Chocolate	£30.00
Rolo	£30.00
Speculoos (Biscoff)	£30.00
Lemon & Lime	£30.00
Chocolate Brownie	£30.00
Honeycomb	£30.00

LARGE TARTS 12 - 16 SERVES	PRICE
Lemon	£30.00
Iced Bakewell	£30.00
Bitter Chocolate	£30.00
Lemon Meringue	£30.00
Key Lime	£30.00
Millionaires	£30.00







To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101



LARGE TORTES 12 - 16 SERVES	PRICE
Chocolate Truffle	£30.00
Passion Fruit	£30.00
Strawberry	£30.00
Chocolate Profiterole	£30.00
Raspberry & White Chocolate	£30.00
Tiramisu	£30.00

LARGE BAVAROIS 12 - 16 SERVES	PRICE
Vegan Lemon	£30.00
Vegan Piña Colada	£30.00
Vegan Raspberry & Pistachio	£30.00
Vegan Chocolate Orange	£30.00

LARGE GATEAUX 12 - 16 SERVES	PRICE
Chocolate Fudge	£35.00
Blackforest	£35.00
Vanilla & Strawberry	£35.00







To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101



LARGE QUICHE 12 SERVES	PRICE
Brie & Cherry Tomato	£23.00
Broccoli & Stilton	£23.00
Cheese & Onion	£23.00
Goat's Cheese & Red Onion	£23.00
Mediterranean Vegetables	£23.00
Quiche Lorraine	£23.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£28.00





To place an order please call the office on: Tel: 01376509101